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Term Dates

First Half
Second Half
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9.00
9.30
10.15
11.00
12.00
13.00

6.00
7.00

7.00

Tuesday 22 April to Saturday 24 May
Monday 2 June to Saturday 12 July

STUDENT CLASSES

THURSDAY
Ballet — Grade 4

Intermediate Foundation

SATURDAY
Nursery Playdance
Ballet — Primary
Ballet — Grade 1
Ballet — Grade 2
Ballet — Grade 4

Intermediate Foundation

ADULT CLASSES

MONDAY

Ballet — Beginners/General

TUESDAY
Ballet — General

THURSDAY

Ballet — General/Advanced

CLASS TIMETABLE
April to July 2025

5 weeks
6 weeks

(60 min)
(60 min)

(30 min)
(45 min)
(45 min)
(60 min)
(60 min)
(60 min)

(60 min)

(60 min)

(60 min)
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CLASS FEES
W April to July 2025

Class Time Per 1st Half 2 Half Full Term
Class 5 weeks 6 weeks 11 weeks
Nursery Playdance 30 Minutes 7-00 35-00 42-00 77-00
Pri
rimary 45 Minutes 950 | 4750 | 57-00 | 104-50
Grade 1
Grades 2 and 4 60 Minutes 11-50 57-50 69-00 126-50
Intermediate
! ) 60 Minutes 11-50 57-50 69-00 126-50
Intermediate Foundation
Adult Ballet 60 Minutes 13-50 67-50 81-00 148-50

PAYMENT  All fees are payable per term or half term. Please pay for the full term if you can.
Refunds are not given for missed classes. Time can be made up by attending an alternative class.

FAMILY DISCOUNTS

Two Classes per Family 5% Discount
Add up the total fees for the family Multiply by 0.95
Three or more Classes per Family 10% Discount
Add up the total fees for the family Multiply by 0.90
F ad g
CARD PAYMENTS ) GPay @Pay
We accept the listed cards for payment
at Eden Dance reception VISA ‘
PAY mastercard. maestro.
BANK TRANSFERS . % FD [ —
Bank The Co-operative Bank R ' B
Account Name Eden Dance Centre
Account No. 69403062
Sort Code 08-92-99

. . . sumup-°
Please email us with details when you make a P
an electronic transfer : info@edendance.co.uk
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