

(60 min)

(60 min)

(60 min)



## **Term Dates**

First Half	Tuesday 22 April to Saturday 24 May	5 weeks
Second Half	Monday 2 June to Saturday 12 July	6 weeks

## STUDENT CLASSES

	THURSDAY	
5.00	Ballet – Grade 4	(60 min)
6.00	Intermediate Foundation	(60 min)
	SATURDAY	
9.00	Nursery Playdance	(30 min)
9.30	Ballet – Primary	(45 min)
10.15	Ballet – Grade 1	(45 min)
11.00	Ballet – Grade 2	(60 min)

# **ADULT CLASSES**

# MONDAY Ballet – Beginners/General

Ballet - General/Advanced

Ballet - Grade 4

Intermediate Foundation

6.00	Ballet – Beginners/General	(60 min)
	TUESDAY	
7.00	Ballet – General	(60 min)
	THURSDAY	

12.00

13.00

7.00



Class	Time	Per Class	1 <sup>st</sup> Half 5 weeks	2 <sup>nd</sup> Half 6 weeks	Full Term 11 weeks
Nursery Playdance	30 Minutes	7-00	35-00	42-00	77-00
Primary Grade 1	45 Minutes	9-50	47-50	57-00	104-50
Grades 2 and 4	60 Minutes	11-50	57-50	69-00	126-50
Intermediate Intermediate Foundation	60 Minutes	11-50	57-50	69-00	126-50
Adult Ballet	60 Minutes	13-50	67-50	81-00	148-50

**PAYMENT** All fees are payable per term or half term. **Please pay for the full term if you can.** Refunds are not given for missed classes. Time can be made up by attending an alternative class.

#### **FAMILY DISCOUNTS**

Two Classes per Family 5% Discount
Add up the total fees for the family Multiply by 0.95

Three or more Classes per Family 10% Discount
Add up the total fees for the family Multiply by 0.90

### **CARD PAYMENTS**

We accept the listed cards for payment at Eden Dance reception

### **BANK TRANSFERS**

Bank The Co-operative Bank
Account Name Eden Dance Centre

Account No. 69403062 Sort Code 08-92-99

Please email us with details when you make an electronic transfer : info@edendance.co.uk



